

MATRIMONAL SUIT NO 217 OF 2022.(217 OF 2022)

Present : Sri Manoj Kr. Prasad J.O.Code No.WB 00779

CNR: WBDDOI-001477-2022.

24

06-03-2024. Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for reconciliation

Both the parties are present by filing hajira separately.

No reconciliation is held today.

Fixing 02-04-2024 for further reconciliation.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court, In-ch.

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur